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Mercredi 15 juin 2016 & Coutances

RESULTATS

BENJAMINES :
liere  College J. Prévert
2ieme  College A. Heurgon Desjardins
3ieme  Collége J. Monnet
4ieme  College A. Heurgon Desjardins
bieme  Collége J. Prévert
6eéme  Colléege E. Zola
7eme  College J. Prévert
gieme  College J. Prévert
gieme  Collége G. Liard
10iéme Collége E. Zola
11ieme College J. Monnet
12iéme College L. Pergaud
13ieme College L. Pergaud
14ieme  College G. Liard

Verson 1
Cerisy-la-Sallel
Ouistreham 1
Cerisy-la-Salle 2
Verson 2
Giberville 1
Verson 3
Coutances
Mondeville 1
Giberville 2
Ouistreham 2
Dozulé 1
Dozulé 2

Mondeuville 2

187.10
183.10
178.10
174.70
174.20
174.10
173.75
170.50
167.20
161.90
160.40
158.00
132.85
114.00



MINIMES FILLES

liere

2iéme
3iéme
4ieme

5@me

College A. Heurgon Desjardins
College A. Heurgon Desjardins
College G. Liard

College J. Monnet

College G. Liard

BENJAMINS MIXTES

liere

College G. Liard

MINIMES MIXTES

1 iere
Zéme
3ieme

4@me

College J. Prévert
Collége E. Zola
College L. Pergaud
College G. Liard

Cerisy-la-Salle 1
Cerisy-la-Salle 2
Mondevillel
Ouistreham

Mondeuville2

Mondeuville

Verson
Giberville
Dozulé

Mondeuville

188.10
179.30
177.60
172.60
159.40

158.80

174.10
164.25
160.95
153.55



